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	A
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	C ENGINEERS
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	DCE Project No:
	
	Date:
	
	
	
	
	Feeder:
	

	Panel:
	
	Fed From:
	
	
	
	
	Conduit:
	

	Voltage & Phase
	
	Mounting
	MLO–or–Main Breaker:
	

	
	
	
	A.I.C. Rating:
	

	120/208Y–3Ø
	208Y–3Ø
	277/480Y–3Ø
	
	
	Surface
	Panel Rating:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Flush
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Sub Feed Lugs
	Top Fed

	120/240 –3Ø
	240 –3Ø
	480Y–3Ø
	
	
	
	Semi
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Feed-Thru Lugs
	Bottom Fed

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Manufacturer:
	
	Model:
	
	
	
	
	Serial:
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Description
	Brk
	
	
	
	Brk
	Description
	

	
	
	1
	43
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	DCE Project No:
	Date:
	
	
	
	
	Feeder:
	

	Panel:
	
	Fed From:
	
	
	
	
	Conduit:
	

	
	Voltage & Phase
	
	Mounting
	MLO–or–Main Breaker:
	

	120/208–1Ø
	
	
	
	A.I.C. Rating:
	

	
	120–1Ø
	277/480–1Ø
	
	
	
	Surface
	Panel Rating:
	

	120/240–1Ø
	208–1Ø
	277–1Ø
	
	
	
	Flush
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Sub Feed Lugs
	Top Fed

	
	240–1Ø
	480–1Ø
	
	
	
	Semi
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Feed-Thru Lugs
	Bottom Fed

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Manufacturer:
	
	Model:
	
	
	
	
	Serial:
	

	Notes:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Description
	Brk
	
	
	
	Brk
	Description
	

	
	
	1
	43
	A
	2
	44
	
	

	
	
	3
	45
	B
	4
	46
	
	

	
	
	5
	47
	A
	6
	48
	
	

	
	
	7
	49
	B
	8
	50
	
	

	
	
	9
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	10
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